Conferece
Room

9:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-1:30

1:45-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:45

5:30-6:30

6:30-8:00

2024 TFHKA Conference Schedule

Wednesday, April 17,2024

Compton Ferry
Profinciencyand

Instructor Update
12NOON-8PM

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Compton Ferry
Profinciencyand

Instructor Update
8AM-4PM

CHECKIN
OPENING GATHERING WITH
MATTHEW THIE & HORS
D/OEUVRES

Friday, April 19, 2024

Cooper Creek 2&3

Alexis Costello: TFH
Balancing For Jungian
Archetypes

Valerie Remhoff:
Incorporating TFH Principles
into an Intuitive Practice

LUNCH On Your Own
OPEN MIC ADVICE
TIPS & TRICKS
BREAK
Elizabeth Morse: Optimize
Touch for Health in Your
Practice with Additional

Modalities
BREAK

Marty Hensly: Having Fun
With Fascia

HAPPY HOUR 70'S PARTY
ATTIRE

Saturday, April 20, 2024

Cooper Creek 2&3

Thomas Tegmeyer: Heart-
Space: Systems, Science
and Self-Empowerment

Hannah Costello:
Balancing Our Earth Inside
& Out

LUNCH On Your Own
OPEN MIC ADVICE

TIPS & TRICKS
BREAK

Wanda Pacheco: The
Transdisciplinary Model of
TFH

BREAK
Kelly Richardson:
Practitioner Guide to Set
Up a Business

GOLDEN ERA BANQUET
WITH GOLDEN ATTIRE

Sunday, April 21, 2024

Cooper Creek 2&3
Daria Kovalchuk:

Correction of Psycho
Emotional Trauma in

Hugo Tobar: How To
Correct Musle Tests with
Chakras

LUNCH PROVIDED

CLOSING CIRCLE

PLEASE SPEND THE REST
OF THE DAY ENJOYING
THE COMPANY OF ONE
ANOTHER




