2024 TFHKA Conference Schedule

	Wednesday, April 17, 2024	Thursday, April 18, 2024	Friday, April 19, 2024	Saturday, April 20, 2024	Sunday, April 21, 2024
Conferece Room	Compton Ferry	Compton Ferry	Cooper Creek 2&3	Cooper Creek 2&3	Cooper Creek 2&3
9:00-10:30	Profinciency and Instructor Update 12NOON-8PM	Profinciency and Instructor Update 8AM-4PM	Alexis Costello: TFH Balancing For Jungian Archetypes	Thomas Tegmeyer: Heart- Space: Systems, Science and Self-Empowerment	Daria Kovalchuk: Correction of Psycho Emotional Trauma in Kinesiology
10:30-10:45			BREAK	BREAK	BREAK
10:45-11:45			Valerie Remhoff: Incorporating TFH Principles into an Intuitive Practice	Hannah Costello: Balancing Our Earth Inside & Out	Hugo Tobar: How To Correct Musle Tests with Chakras
11:45-1:30			LUNCH On Your Own	LUNCH On Your Own	LUNCH PROVIDED
1:45-2:15			OPEN MIC ADVICE TIPS & TRICKS	OPEN MIC ADVICE TIPS & TRICKS	CLOSING CIRCLE
2:15-2:30			BREAK	BREAK	
2:30-3:30			Elizabeth Morse: Optimize Touch for Health in Your Practice with Additional Modalities	Wanda Pacheco: The Transdisciplinary Model of TFH	PLEASE SPEND THE REST OF THE DAY ENJOYING THE COMPANY OF ONE ANOTHER
3:30-3:45			BREAK	BREAK	
3:45-4:45			Marty Hensly: Having Fun With Fascia	Kelly Richardson: Practitioner Guide to Set Up a Business	
5:30-6:30		CHECK IN			
6:30-8:00		OPENING GATHERING WITH MATTHEW THIE & HORS D/OEUVRES	HAPPY HOUR 70'S PARTY ATTIRE	GOLDEN ERA BANQUET WITH GOLDEN ATTIRE	